Specifications subject to change without notice
AdValue Photonics, Tucson, AZ, USA  ▪  www.advaluephotonics.com  ▪  +1-520-790-5468  ▪  sales@advaluephotonics.com
1550nm Fiber Isolator
Polarization Insensitive: AP-ISO-1550PI
Polarization Maintaining: AP-ISO-1550PM
An isolator is typically used to block light traveling in the backward direction. The design of epoxy-
free optical path provides the device with high power handling capability.
Features:

Package ø5.5 x 35 mm
Package 12 x 10 x 80 mm
Ordering Information:
1550nm Polarization Insensitive Fiber Isolator
AP-ISO-1550PI - 2 - xx - B - 1 - N
  No. of stages:
2 = dual  stage
 Max. Power
01 = 1W
05 = 5W
10 = 10W
 Fiber pigtail:
B = 250µm bare fiber SMF-28
single mode fiber
 Fiber length:
1 = 1m
 Connector:
N = no
connector
1550nm Polarization Maintaining Fiber Isolator
AP-ISO-1550PM - 2 - xx - B - 1 - N - S
  No. of stages:
2 = dual  stage
 Max. Power
01 = 1W
05 = 5W
10 = 10W
 Fiber pigtail:
B = 250µm bare fiber
Panda PM 1550 fiber
 Fiber length:
1 = 1m
 Connector:
N = no
connector
Axis
alignment:
S = slow axis
working
B = both axes
working